
100 年 06 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

100/06/01 1,409,196 35,205,130 25.10 25.10 24.90 25.00 +0.10 579 

100/06/02 2,096,291 51,438,995 24.50 24.70 24.40 24.60 -0.40 829 

100/06/03 1,788,871 43,716,661 24.50 24.60 24.30 24.40 -0.20 675 

100/06/07 764,758 18,752,418 24.45 24.65 24.40 24.60 +0.20 393 

100/06/08 841,466 20,545,869 24.50 24.65 24.30 24.40 -0.20 399 

100/06/09 1,093,683 27,036,600 24.50 24.90 24.45 24.70 +0.30 526 

100/06/10 1,920,430 46,607,870 24.70 24.70 23.90 23.90 -0.80 924 

100/06/13 2,271,314 53,159,179 23.70 23.70 23.10 23.20 -0.70 907 

100/06/14 1,625,415 37,645,668 23.20 23.35 23.00 23.25 +0.05 659 

100/06/15 1,506,966 34,769,213 23.25 23.35 22.95 23.10 -0.15 648 

100/06/16 1,258,400 29,053,550 23.00 23.25 22.90 22.95 -0.15 501 

100/06/17 1,363,233 31,360,547 23.00 23.50 22.65 23.50 +0.55 586 

100/06/20 1,200,556 27,441,313 23.50 23.50 22.40 22.40 -1.10 618 

100/06/21 1,287,192 29,012,587 22.50 22.75 22.40 22.60 +0.20 495 

100/06/22 1,053,589 24,246,274 22.75 23.25 22.75 23.05 +0.45 465 

100/06/23 664,507 15,206,676 23.05 23.10 22.70 22.85 -0.20 352 

100/06/24 726,613 16,575,317 22.85 22.95 22.70 22.90 +0.05 326 

100/06/27 1,028,725 23,604,295 22.70 23.05 22.60 23.05 +0.15 426 

100/06/28 946,824 21,951,384 23.05 23.35 23.05 23.10 +0.05 410 

100/06/29 1,134,220 26,500,078 23.40 23.55 23.15 23.55 +0.45 496 

100/06/30 1,085,836 25,589,885 23.70 23.70 23.45 23.65 +0.10 467 

 


